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Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Coast: 1:38.58 2016# San Mateo

Vong, Montoya, Byrne, Smith

STATE: 1:35.28 2013* Golden West College

Kalfallah, Roy, Dix, Vosseler

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALPC1 1:41.96

Bammer, Mackenzie Tehranian-Torgabeth, Negin

Christian, Brooke Vares, Julia

25.99 25.03 25.2525.69

ACCSF2 1:43.31

Lew-Koga, Alika Lane, Julia

Greco, Sophia Davis, Ashley

25.95 27.10 25.1025.16

AWV3 1:43.53

Ruzsa, Alexandra Morrone, Andrea

Esteves Alvarez, Sabrina Faridnia, Mary

25.79 26.83 24.1826.73

AOHLO4 1:48.66

Ng, Jamie Lam, Wing Sum

Lee, Mikayla Haley, Caleigh

25.63 27.28 28.4027.35

ADEAN5 1:52.11

Ngo, Linda Egami, Christina

Lee, Megan Tabilas, Denise

29.10 27.11 26.6729.23

AFOOT6 1:53.42

Benitez, Betina Tomeo, Lydia

Monela Teter, Jules Leier, Taylor

26.41 28.69 28.8229.50

ACHAB7 1:59.05

Jelonek, Kiersten Fitzgerald, Shannon

Cerrato, Graciela von Euw, Gabriela

26.42 27.76 33.6131.26

ACABR8 2:02.72

Saranto, Madelyn McGuckin, Kiersten

Debellotte, Tanisha Karimi, Golsa

28.67 27.95 35.9630.14

ACSM9 2:07.99

Chan, Kelsey Flores, Andrea

Nazzal, Jacqueline Sharma, Supriya

31.82 31.64 28.7735.76

BLPC--- X2:09.19

Daviscourt, Shannon Cromwell, Stephanie

Luna, Sandra Moody, Helen

28.89 30.97 36.2733.06

BCCSF--- X2:21.56

Kozel, Volha Humphrey, Chardonne

Tso, Vanessa Leung, Jenna

29.76 35.77 40.1835.85

CCCSF--- X3:15.24

Chan, Cherry Lee, Brianna

Wong, Elaine Moras, Arianna

51.82 49.07 47.9546.40

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Coast: 1:24.18 2017# Las Positas

Lee, Graversen, M. Eckles, R. Eckles

STATE: 1:21.75 2014* Orange Coast College

Richards, Lathom, Hone, Foley

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALPC1 1:26.04

Eckles, Ryan Eckles, Michael

Cory, Nikolas Perez Del Rio, Esteban

20.99 21.45 21.6022.00

AWV2 1:30.10

Woodhouse, Dylan Blundell, Jake

Hernandez, Jafet Auger, Kevin

22.42 23.33 21.8722.48

AFOOT3 1:31.43

Streete, Anthony Levander, Arvid

Kosminskii, Max Blanco, Chris

22.06 23.07 22.8423.46

ACSM4 1:31.92

Cooney, Josh Dubuk, Nicholas

Ciano, Robert Maffei, Joey

22.99 23.62 22.2123.10

AOHLO5 1:34.69

Harkey, Craig Alamzai, Matin

McBride, Aiden Correia, Eric

23.27 24.08 23.4223.92

ACHAB6 1:35.94

Dodemaide, Nicholas Gamboa, Nicholas

Kho, Mathew Proctor, Matthew

24.86 23.56 24.1923.33

ACABR7 1:39.58

Brooks, Noah Gibbs, Jake

Christensen, Grant Franco, Ray

25.75 23.88 26.5123.44

ADEAN8 1:45.36

Townsand, Andrew Nogoy, Paolo

McNulty, Alexander Chan, Anson

28.83 27.42 24.1724.94

BLPC--- XDQ

Machiavello, Marco Newman, Zander

Meyn, Brian Samonek, Derick

25.8023.62

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Coast: 5:00.87 1978# Sandy Ferrin

STATE: 4:53.01 2001* Micha Burden

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LPCBatiza, Amaya1 5:21.73

28.38 30.47 32.0731.54

32.64 33.07 33.42 33.29

33.79 33.06

CABRMcGuckin, Kiersten2 5:32.22

29.82 32.40 33.8533.43

34.08 34.11 33.92 34.14

33.74 32.73

LPCThorn, Ysabel3 5:35.65

29.59 32.12 33.5733.35

34.00 34.61 34.60 34.78

34.90 34.13

OHLOSeely, Morgan4 5:44.35

30.60 33.02 34.6333.73

35.06 35.55 35.47 35.59

36.23 34.47

WVEsteves Alvarez, Sabrina5 5:45.42

29.38 31.71 34.7533.64

35.13 36.54 36.49 36.35

36.18 35.25

WVMorrone, Andrea6 5:52.00

30.43 33.31 35.2034.26

35.91 36.56 36.44 37.08

37.08 35.73

OHLOSchiebel, Aubrey7 6:18.78

33.87 36.31 38.2337.87

38.66 39.06 39.28 39.20

38.94 37.36

CHABFitzgerald, Shannon8 6:31.45

32.95 38.62 39.9840.40

39.94 39.90 41.05 40.25

39.46 38.90

B - Final

CSMChan, Kelsey9 6:34.20

34.46 38.49 40.1739.42

40.67 40.11 40.51 41.09

40.62 38.66

OHLOKingsley, Gabriella10 6:37.78

36.46 41.21 40.6641.48

41.08 39.67 40.94 39.97

39.80 36.51

CCSFAlspaugh, Keelin11 6:41.24

35.54 39.67 40.6140.15

41.14 40.96 42.27 41.83

39.88 39.19

FOOTChan, Cacey12 6:41.74

35.43 39.26 40.1341.13

39.95 41.15 41.27 41.70

41.28 40.44

FOOTKawakami, Noelani13 6:52.70

37.37 40.86 1:24.27

40.48

LPCCain, Allie14 6:53.54

35.78 40.25 42.1241.91

42.81 42.85 42.65 42.78

42.58 39.81

CCSFGranell, Katy15 7:05.73

37.18 42.12 44.4142.48

43.19 43.39 44.23 43.72

43.44 41.57

WVSmith, Chloe16 7:10.61

38.34 42.19 44.0943.44

44.09 43.97 44.38 44.53

44.01 41.57
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#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Coast: 5:00.87 1978# Sandy Ferrin

STATE: 4:53.01 2001* Micha Burden

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LPCBatiza, Amaya1 5:32.05

29.63 32.06 33.2732.95

33.63 34.04 34.50 34.79

34.16 33.02

WVEsteves Alvarez, Sabrina2 5:40.39

29.68 32.05 34.5933.63

35.08 35.47 35.55 35.64

35.07 33.63

LPCThorn, Ysabel3 5:41.40

29.50 32.41 34.5633.29

35.18 35.72 35.57 36.07

35.32 33.78

OHLOSeely, Morgan4 5:47.96

30.95 33.95 35.2134.92

35.60 35.38 35.49 35.56

35.82 35.08

CABRMcGuckin, Kiersten5 5:51.33

31.00 34.31 35.9935.16

36.24 35.91 35.85 36.24

36.01 34.62

WVMorrone, Andrea6 6:01.63

30.63 34.02 36.5534.89

36.61 37.38 38.45 37.94

37.81 37.35

OHLOSchiebel, Aubrey7 6:14.80

33.56 36.64 38.5237.59

38.45 38.39 38.71 38.70

37.77 36.47

CHABFitzgerald, Shannon8 6:31.94

31.61 36.30 38.2039.57

39.16 41.15 41.00 41.66

41.78 41.51

OHLOKingsley, Gabriella9 6:34.97

36.48 39.42 39.8639.86

40.37 40.65 40.97 39.35

40.23 37.78

CSMChan, Kelsey10 6:35.67

33.50 37.82 40.2839.32

41.10 41.01 41.51 40.50

40.91 39.72

CCSFAlspaugh, Keelin11 6:40.74

33.60 37.80 40.7739.76

41.39 41.66 41.81 42.20

42.45 39.30

LPCCain, Allie12 6:54.70

35.15 39.20 42.3940.66

42.84 42.69 43.27 43.57

43.80 41.13

FOOTKawakami, Noelani13 6:58.86

36.60 40.19 43.4041.36

44.06 44.01 43.32 42.28

42.43 41.21

FOOTChan, Cacey14 7:00.06

32.22 36.56 42.2740.40

44.37 45.25 45.04 45.29

45.06 43.60

CCSFGranell, Katy15 7:07.32

36.25 40.69 44.3544.12

43.41 43.82 43.78 44.40

44.73 41.77

WVSmith, Chloe16 7:10.20

38.89 41.77 43.9142.56

43.71 44.04 44.45 44.11

1:26.76

LPCCromwell, Stephanie17 7:13.85

34.02 38.80 44.4741.05

46.22 45.62 46.19 46.94

46.01 44.53

LPCLuna, Sandra18 7:16.01

39.35 43.20 45.2444.86

45.42

41.91 41.72

FOOTWhite, Caitlin19 7:19.03

37.93 42.86 45.6644.51

43.54 44.72 45.94 45.49

45.92 42.46

FOOTKwon, Joyce20 7:46.67

43.29 48.15 47.7249.80

47.69 46.59 45.59 46.05

46.26 45.53

LPCMoody, Helen21 8:03.86

43.71 46.81 49.6548.32

50.50 50.63 50.62 51.44

49.46 42.72

FOOTCruz, Pamela22 8:14.23

37.91 46.24 50.7048.97

52.40 52.35 52.54 51.75

51.49 49.88

FOOTReyes Fabregat, Maria23 8:17.56

44.50 49.07 52.2250.33

51.10 50.53 50.59 52.22

1:37.00

CCSFOrdonez, Laura24 8:34.82

45.71 48.37 49.9048.57

51.49 53.48 54.55 54.72

54.91 53.12

CCSFTso, Vanessa25 8:40.95

43.49 48.89 53.3554.35

51.35 53.84 56.13 55.96

54.13 49.46

FOOTDinh, Jessica26 9:07.66

46.22 53.67 56.6757.76

56.96 55.24 56.73 55.94

55.83 52.64

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Coast: 4:30.78 1974# Mike Johnson

STATE: 4:18.90 2012* Ahmed Mathlouthi

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LPCDoss, Andrew1 4:58.28

25.85 28.52 30.4529.81

31.15 31.10 30.93 31.37

30.80 28.30

WVButelet, Nicolas2 4:58.40

26.31 29.14 30.7229.91

30.92 30.71 31.01 30.80

30.55 28.33

CSMCooney, Daniel3 5:14.41

27.76 30.33 31.4730.61

31.42 32.32 32.01 33.01

32.94 32.54

LPCProctor, Ben4 5:25.22

28.06 31.34 33.4532.30

34.05 33.57 33.67 34.03

33.75 31.00

CHABDodemaide, Nicholas5 5:25.32

28.27 31.23 33.2532.22

33.78 34.22 33.96 33.94

33.21 31.24

CHABGamboa, Nicholas6 5:26.40

30.09 32.20 33.1232.74

32.92 33.36 33.60 33.16

33.62 31.59

LPCSridhar, Danush7 5:26.96

28.58 31.65 32.8732.93

33.92 32.99 33.74 34.15

33.64 32.49

LPCLewandowski, Charles8 5:30.93

29.35 30.79 32.1431.46

33.42 35.37 34.61 34.95

34.90 33.94

B - Final

OHLOCorreia, Eric9 5:24.01

27.89 30.74 32.9932.34

33.40 33.19 34.06 34.33

34.33 30.74

WVStefanovic, Ivan10 5:24.03

27.16 30.78 33.2732.03

33.42 33.85 33.41 33.94

34.77 31.40

WVBlazensky, Jason11 5:34.14

28.65 30.53 33.4732.20

34.94 33.78 35.64 35.69

36.63 32.61

CHABCazares, Marco12 5:46.96

31.29 34.89 35.4635.12

35.55 35.26 35.01 36.01

34.84 33.53
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B - Final ...   (#4  Men 500 Yard Free)

OHLOFarley, Evan13 5:51.09

28.20 31.79 35.1233.80

36.20 36.91 38.27 37.38

37.69 35.73

CHABZhou, Alan14 5:59.06

31.16 34.85 37.4636.24

37.35 37.12 38.04 36.86

36.07 33.91

WVScheler,, Cole B.15 6:03.14

31.02 36.12 37.2737.15

36.89 37.02 38.49 37.73

36.53 34.92

OHLOMcBride, Aiden--- DQ

28.10 31.95 34.2332.89

34.89 35.06 35.29 34.81

34.82 33.65

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Coast: 4:30.78 1974# Mike Johnson

STATE: 4:18.90 2012* Ahmed Mathlouthi

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LPCDoss, Andrew1 4:59.96

25.75 28.98 31.1130.31

31.08 30.23 30.69 31.49

31.00 29.32

CSMCooney, Daniel2 5:17.77

26.53 29.14 31.9530.75

32.62 33.19 33.40 33.09

33.41 33.69

WVButelet, Nicolas3 5:19.45

28.58 31.50 33.0832.49

33.24 33.06 32.86 32.71

31.62 30.31

LPCProctor, Ben4 5:23.40

28.15 31.57 33.7432.65

33.31 33.84 32.88 33.40

33.48 30.38

LPCLewandowski, Charles5 5:23.75

28.40 29.79 31.5130.63

32.38 33.59 34.25 34.67

34.35 34.18

CHABDodemaide, Nicholas6 5:23.78

28.88 31.62 33.3332.46

33.08 33.48 33.24 33.60

33.06 31.03

CHABGamboa, Nicholas7 5:24.03

28.44 30.56 32.4231.86

32.84 33.30 33.92 34.27

33.71 32.71

LPCSridhar, Danush8 5:24.16

27.37 30.44 33.0532.11

33.50 33.78 33.39 34.32

33.47 32.73

WVStefanovic, Ivan9 5:27.72

26.35 30.07 32.6932.90

34.05 34.62 34.12 35.28

34.27 33.37

OHLOCorreia, Eric10 5:29.09

27.35 30.34 33.0831.71

33.75 34.91 35.21 35.24

34.72 32.78

OHLOMcBride, Aiden11 5:31.20

28.43 31.92 33.6433.06

33.15 34.16 33.46 34.24

34.76 34.38

WVBlazensky, Jason12 5:39.02

28.83 31.76 34.4933.01

33.72 34.19 35.37 35.70

36.30 35.65

OHLOFarley, Evan13 5:46.30

28.09 31.11 34.9133.30

35.69 36.53 37.05 36.88

37.64 35.10

CHABCazares, Marco14 5:50.01

29.73 34.20 35.3034.90

35.39 35.28 35.61 37.23

35.82 36.55

CHABZhou, Alan15 5:52.55

30.43 33.69 35.8434.90

36.29 36.57 36.22 37.02

36.52 35.07

WVScheler,, Cole B.16 5:54.88

29.23 34.85 37.6536.21

36.95 37.16 36.95 36.52

37.54 31.82

WVLopez, Alexander17 5:57.03

27.95 31.72 35.6434.34

37.05 37.35 38.11 38.94

40.00 35.93

LPCTantzen, George18 5:58.41

30.95 34.61 36.9935.72

37.16 36.27 36.63 37.37

38.31 34.40

CABRGibbs, Jake19 5:58.93

29.24 32.66 36.7635.40

37.49 37.68 37.98 38.11

38.78 34.83

CHABWeiger, Richard20 5:58.98

30.11 32.96 35.9935.43

37.27 37.24 37.53 38.70

37.99 35.76

DEANTyler, Mike21 5:59.81

28.95 33.71 36.1535.19

36.91 37.58 38.65 38.23

38.41 36.03

FOOTArce, Chris22 6:25.17

1:19.5038.30

2:39.39

OHLOGanjooi, Parsa23 6:42.84

32.59 37.55 41.5540.50

42.82 42.79 43.55 42.67

41.44 37.38

OHLOPichardo, Ricardo24 7:34.02

43.16

2:17.75

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Coast: 2:04.17 2017# Erika Vong

STATE: 2:03.48 1997* Elsa Nasution

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WVFaridnia, Mary1 2:10.96

26.89 32.76 30.4740.84

CCSFGreco, Sophia2 2:15.67

28.51 33.92 31.2242.02

CSMSharma, Supriya3 2:18.24

28.50 33.74 33.7542.25

LPCTsui, Hannah4 2:24.50

29.42 37.81 35.3441.93

LPCGlover, Nicolle5 2:29.68

30.75 37.29 34.6546.99

OHLOLee, Mikayla6 2:32.69

32.31 38.01

CABRSaranto, Madelyn7 2:32.83

30.42 38.66 34.6849.07

CCSFLane, Julia8 2:33.73

31.84 40.41 36.9544.53

B - Final

WVCrisafuli, Mikayla9 2:33.60

33.82 40.32 36.8042.66

FOOTSealund, Mina10 2:36.26

35.58 41.48 36.2642.94

DEANEgami, Christina11 2:38.19

34.25 39.69 36.6447.61

CCSFHovde, Carla12 2:41.71

34.07 41.00 39.6347.01

DEANTabilas, Diane13 2:42.31

34.91 41.78 37.2748.35

FOOTMonela Teter, Jules14 2:45.76

35.87 42.25 38.4149.23

DEANTentoglou, Anastasia15 2:45.78

37.11 41.40 38.7348.54

WVMorey, Lily16 2:46.76

35.47 42.27 41.0547.97

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Coast: 2:04.17 2017# Erika Vong

STATE: 2:03.48 1997* Elsa Nasution

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WVFaridnia, Mary1 2:15.49

27.54 33.71 31.7142.53

CSMSharma, Supriya2 2:19.26

29.12 33.64 33.4943.01
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Preliminaries ...   (#5  Women 200 Yard IM)

CCSFGreco, Sophia3 2:20.10

29.63 34.56 33.1842.73

LPCTsui, Hannah4 2:24.26

29.99 38.96 34.9340.38

LPCGlover, Nicolle5 2:29.59

31.12 37.93 35.0245.52

OHLOLee, Mikayla6 2:29.75

32.39 40.73 34.3842.25

CCSFLane, Julia7 2:32.72

32.26 40.93 36.0743.46

CABRSaranto, Madelyn8 2:34.82

31.01 38.35 35.0350.43

DEANEgami, Christina9 2:35.33

33.51 38.88 36.3546.59

WVCrisafuli, Mikayla10 2:36.53

34.58 42.25 35.0744.63

FOOTSealund, Mina11 2:41.43

34.20 42.35 38.6246.26

CCSFHovde, Carla12 2:42.02

33.11 40.76 40.4947.66

DEANTentoglou, Anastasia13 2:43.45

34.60 40.52 39.7748.56

DEANTabilas, Diane14 2:45.42

34.05 43.03 39.7348.61

WVMorey, Lily15 2:48.92

35.57 44.20 41.6647.49

FOOTMonela Teter, Jules16 2:51.55

34.32 40.99 40.8955.35

DEANLee, Megan17 2:52.76

35.30 44.52 42.8050.14

FOOTMorales, Katherine18 3:25.25

41.43 54.77 46.031:03.02

CCSFOrdonez, Laura--- DQ

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Coast: 1:49.68 2006# Tom Zaferes

STATE: 1:47.94 2011* Jeff Lum

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OHLOHarkey, Craig1 1:58.07

25.06 30.06 30.2532.70

LPCMcLaggan, Addison2 2:01.26

26.50 31.70 31.3931.67

LPCAntonio, Audrik3 2:02.56

25.95 31.90 29.6435.07

DEANLim Chou Sang, Yohan4 2:02.69

25.38 31.71 28.1337.47

LPCLi, Lawrence5 2:03.34

25.59 30.18 30.5737.00

LPCJuarez, Thomas6 2:06.21

26.26 33.96 29.8436.15

DEANSokurov, Peter7 2:06.39

25.68 30.83 31.7638.12

CSMDubuk, Nicholas8 2:09.54

26.90 35.13 30.2237.29

B - Final

CHABKho, Mathew9 2:07.62

27.02 32.02 29.2139.37

CSMKo, Jonathan10 2:09.37

26.72 33.59 31.2137.85

CSMCiano, Robert11 2:09.52

26.76 33.35 30.7938.62

FOOTLevander, Arvid12 2:09.57

26.91 34.13 31.0437.49

DEANNgo, Bryan13 2:09.86

26.91 37.02 30.4235.51

FOOTKosminskii, Max14 2:12.27

28.78 34.63 32.7536.11

WVBlack, Christian15 2:12.50

25.93 31.97 30.9243.68

FOOTMeixueiro, Anthony16 2:29.94

29.73 36.69 38.1845.34

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Coast: 1:49.68 2006# Tom Zaferes

STATE: 1:47.94 2011* Jeff Lum

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OHLOHarkey, Craig1 2:00.97

25.43 31.14 31.1933.21

LPCMcLaggan, Addison2 2:02.85

DEANLim Chou Sang, Yohan3 2:04.73

25.75 33.40 27.4838.10

LPCAntonio, Audrik4 2:05.27

DEANSokurov, Peter5 2:05.63

25.71 30.38 31.9837.56

CSMDubuk, Nicholas6 2:07.28

LPCLi, Lawrence7 2:08.27

26.43 31.34 32.4538.05

LPCJuarez, Thomas8 2:09.14

26.18 34.56 30.9437.46

CHABKho, Mathew9 2:09.44

27.43 32.08 29.0640.87

CSMCiano, Robert10 2:09.60

26.27 32.70 31.7638.87

CSMKo, Jonathan11 2:10.87

26.42 33.21 31.8539.39

FOOTKosminskii, Max12 2:10.98

WVBlack, Christian13 2:11.66

DEANNgo, Bryan14 2:12.85

26.94 33.80 34.2637.85

FOOTLevander, Arvid15 2:14.24

26.33 34.52 34.1339.26

FOOTMeixueiro, Anthony16 2:23.67

DEANChan, Anson17 2:30.65

29.67 37.69 38.5544.74

CHABWiechen, Xing18 2:36.37

FOOTChuyanov, Alex19 2:51.41

32.23 46.85 44.3547.98

CHABPech, Angel20 2:59.12

36.29 44.52 43.5954.72

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Coast: 23.67 2006# Whitney Campbell

STATE: 23.24 2009* Kimberly Bierwith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WVRuzsa, Alexandra1 25.26

LPCPerez Del Rio, Gabriela2 25.29

OHLONg, Jamie3 25.36

LPCTehranian-Torgabeth, Negin4 25.49

LPCBammer, Mackenzie5 25.81

CCSFLew-Koga, Alika6 26.03

LPCVares, Julia7 26.31

LPCChristian, Brooke8 26.32

B - Final

FOOTBenitez, Betina9 26.24

CHABJelonek, Kiersten10 26.35

OHLOLam, Wing Sum11 26.81

DEANTabilas, Denise12 27.07

LPCSpring, Brooke13 27.29

WVMcCarrick, Kendall14 28.22

DEANNgo, Linda15 28.91

FOOTTomeo, Lydia16 29.07

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Coast: 23.67 2006# Whitney Campbell

STATE: 23.24 2009* Kimberly Bierwith

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LPCPerez Del Rio, Gabriela1 25.21

WVRuzsa, Alexandra2 25.47

OHLONg, Jamie3 25.77

LPCTehranian-Torgabeth, Negin4 25.87

CCSFLew-Koga, Alika5 26.06

LPCVares, Julia6 26.09

LPCChristian, Brooke7 26.30

LPCBammer, Mackenzie8 26.32

CHABJelonek, Kiersten9 26.36

FOOTBenitez, Betina10 26.61

LPCSpring, Brooke11 27.31

DEANTabilas, Denise12 27.37

OHLOLam, Wing Sum13 27.94

WVMcCarrick, Kendall14 28.05

DEANNgo, Linda15 28.58

FOOTTomeo, Lydia16 28.77

FOOTLeier, Taylor17 28.96

OHLOHaley, Caleigh18 29.48

CABRDebellotte, Tanisha19 30.75

DEANDulos, Rachelle20 32.83

CSMNazzal, Jacqueline21 34.64

CCSFOcampo, Margaux22 34.71

CCSFAyala, Emma23 36.65

CABRKarimi, Golsa24 37.21

CCSFLeung, Jenna25 39.81

CCSFOrdonez, Laura26 40.18

CCSFChan, Cherry27 46.56



West Valley College Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 6:02 PM  4/21/2018  Page 5

Coast Conference Championships - 4/19/2018 to 4/21/2018

Results
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CSMFlores, Andrea--- X33.43

2.00 31.43

CCSFMoras, Arianna--- X45.39

CCSFWong, Elaine--- X47.88

CCSFLee, Brianna--- X48.15

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Coast: 20.28 2016# Samson Siu

STATE: 19.68 2009* Joey Hale

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LPCEckles, Ryan1 21.39

CSMMaffei, Joey2 21.88

LPCEckles, Michael3 21.97

LPCPerez Del Rio, Esteban4 22.07

FOOTStreete, Anthony5 22.19

WVWoodhouse, Dylan6 22.40

LPCCory, Nikolas7 22.50

LPCWagner, Caleb8 22.99

B - Final

WVBreen, Tyler9 23.32

WVDe Munno, Enrico10 23.51

LPCMeyn, Brian11 23.92

WVBlundell, Jake12 24.15

FOOTBlanco, Chris13 24.17

CABRChristensen, Grant14 24.34

WVStefanovic, Ivan15 24.53

OHLOAlamzai, Matin16 25.10

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Coast: 20.28 2016# Samson Siu

STATE: 19.68 2009* Joey Hale

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LPCEckles, Ryan1 21.28

LPCEckles, Michael2 21.88

LPCPerez Del Rio, Esteban3 22.02

CSMMaffei, Joey4 22.12

LPCCory, Nikolas5 22.41

WVWoodhouse, Dylan6 22.45

FOOTStreete, Anthony7 22.46

LPCWagner, Caleb8 22.99

WVBreen, Tyler9 23.27

WVDe Munno, Enrico10 23.34

LPCMeyn, Brian11 23.75

FOOTBlanco, Chris12 23.80

CABRChristensen, Grant13 23.96

WVBlundell, Jake14 24.17

WVStefanovic, Ivan15 24.36

OHLOAlamzai, Matin16 24.40

CABRGibbs, Jake17 24.74

WVScheler,, Cole B.18 25.13

DEANMcNulty, Alexander19 25.90

OHLOPichardo, Ricardo20 26.16

WVLopez, Alexander21 26.21

CABREdwards, Sam22 26.90

CABRFranco, Ray23 27.26

CABRGaeckle, Chris24 27.54

LPCEnos, Jamie25 28.07

DEANNogoy, Paolo26 28.33

DEANTownsand, Andrew27 28.87

OHLODimitrov, Dimitar28 31.95

FOOTIng, Henry29 33.45

DEANYan, Zach30 39.33

LPCKhan, RC--- X

CSMCooney, Josh--- X22.99

LPCHalagan, Michael--- X24.97

LPCSamonek, Derick--- X26.05

 
#9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

Coast: 4:00.20 2016# San Mateo

Vong, Montoya, Smith, Byrne

STATE: 3:48.75 2014* Diablo Valley College

Tchekmarev, Gargalikis, Leonard, Woods

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALPC1 4:09.18

Christian, Brooke Tsui, Hannah

Perez Del Rio, Gabriela Tehranian-Torgabeth, Negin

31.61 1:04.49 1:09.3032.23

27.58 1:00.64 25.62 54.75

AOHLO2 4:31.14

Seely, Morgan Lam, Wing Sum

Kingsley, Gabriella Ng, Jamie

32.45 1:06.55 1:12.9434.07

34.98 1:21.53 21.31 50.12

ACCSF3 4:42.53

Hovde, Carla Lane, Julia

Taylor, Bianca Yoshimura, Kailee

35.73 1:14.44 1:15.0134.54

30.76 1:10.49 28.75 1:02.59

ADEAN4 4:48.21

Ngo, Linda Tabilas, Denise

Tabilas, Diane Egami, Christina

34.96 1:13.38 1:15.0235.06

34.70 1:18.57 29.20 1:01.24

ACABR5 5:29.00

McGuckin, Kiersten Debellotte, Tanisha

Saranto, Madelyn Karimi, Golsa

36.36 1:13.91 1:42.4345.96

30.87 1:09.24 37.51 1:23.42

BCCSF--- X5:44.15

Ocampo, Margaux Granell, Katy

Humphrey, Chardonne Alspaugh, Keelin

36.87 1:17.18 1:38.7347.03

43.29 1:33.06 34.08 1:15.18

CCCSF--- X6:33.49

Tso, Vanessa Leung, Jenna

Ordonez, Laura Ayala, Emma

51.28 1:47.68 1:40.7446.57

44.40 1:39.93 40.24 1:25.14

AWV--- DQ

Morey, Lily Caban, Adriana C

Crisafuli, Mikayla McCarrick, Kendall

40.10 1:20.50 38.33

30.00 1:02.63

ACHAB--- DQ

Jelonek, Kiersten von Euw, Gabriela

Fitzgerald, Shannon Cerrato, Graciela

1:05.24 1:40.4748.51

34.19 1:14.91 33.31 1:10.90

AFOOT--- DQ

Chan, Cacey Sealund, Mina

Benitez, Betina Leier, Taylor

35.89 1:16.32 1:17.9035.99

29.12 1:03.55 31.10 1:04.82

ACSM--- DQ

Sharma, Supriya Chan, Kelsey

Flores, Andrea Nazzal, Jacqueline

29.92 1:01.66 1:27.9740.46

36.00 1:19.09 21.30 1:18.10

 
#10  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

Coast: 3:25.34 1989# DeAnza Colllege

STATE: 3:17.56 2015* Diablo Valley College

James, Baldwin, Randall, Frigard

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALPC1 3:32.40

Li, Lawrence McLaggan, Addison

Antonio, Audrik Perez Del Rio, Esteban

26.46 54.65 57.3326.52

23.87 53.01 22.05 47.41

AWV2 3:42.41

Black, Christian Hernandez, Jafet

Auger, Kevin Woodhouse, Dylan

28.44 58.76 58.8627.59

25.42 55.50 23.19 49.29

ACSM3 3:48.40

Ciano, Robert Dubuk, Nicholas

Ko, Jonathan Maffei, Joey

27.74 58.71 1:04.5829.80

25.97 56.72 22.86 48.39

ADEAN4 3:49.02

Sokurov, Peter Ngo, Bryan

Lim Chou Sang, Yohan Tyler, Mike

28.28 58.07 1:02.2829.35

25.53 55.35 24.27 53.32

AFOOT5 3:50.33

Meixueiro, Anthony Kosminskii, Max

Levander, Arvid Streete, Anthony

29.98 1:02.24 1:03.2029.26

25.96 56.57 23.31 48.32

ACHAB6 3:53.67

Proctor, Matthew Gamboa, Nicholas

Kho, Mathew Dodemaide, Nicholas

27.68 56.43 1:06.7931.17

26.37 57.61 25.12 52.84
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ACABR7 4:14.60

Gibbs, Jake Brooks, Noah

Gaeckle, Chris Christensen, Grant

31.51 1:06.21 1:06.6431.70

30.76 1:06.84 26.17 54.91

AOHLO8 4:35.91

Correia, Eric Ganjooi, Parsa

Alamzai, Matin Pichardo, Ricardo

31.18 1:04.32 1:17.8135.61

28.66 1:12.49 27.77 1:01.29

 
#11  Women 1 mtr Diving

Coast: 226.10 2017# Valentina Barbalinardo

STATE: 240.10 2008* Nikki Burrelli

Age Name         Team Finals Score

DEANTabilas, Diane1 117.50

LPCCromwell, Stephanie2 99.45

DEANSchrama, Isabel3 91.70

DEANKu, Emma4 84.20

CHABvon Euw, Gabriela5 79.70

CHABCerrato, Graciela6 59.95

 
#12  Men 1 mtr Diving

Coast: 254.60 2015# Max Glynn

STATE: 317.55 2014* Brandon Cox

Age Name         Team Finals Score

LPCLiou, Wills1 98.95

CHABDinatale, Charlie2 95.65

LPCMachiavello, Marco3 94.45

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Coast: 1:47.77 2017# San Mateo

Vong, Montoya, Sharma, Paragas

STATE: 1:44.27 2016* Orange Coast

Weins, Veseth, Aguilar, Clayfield

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCSF1 1:51.94

Lew-Koga, Alika Lane, Julia

Davis, Ashley Greco, Sophia

27.79 33.35 24.7926.01

ALPC2 1:52.95

Christian, Brooke Tsui, Hannah

Perez Del Rio, Gabriela Vares, Julia

29.84 31.35 25.5326.23

AWV3 1:53.03

Morrone, Andrea Ruzsa, Alexandra

Faridnia, Mary Esteves Alvarez, Sabrina

29.56 31.29 26.4425.74

AOHLO4 2:02.23

Seely, Morgan Lam, Wing Sum

Kingsley, Gabriella Ng, Jamie

31.54 33.29 26.3931.01

AFOOT5 2:07.63

Chan, Cacey Sealund, Mina

Benitez, Betina Leier, Taylor

56.26

ADEAN6 2:15.10

Schrama, Isabel Tentoglou, Anastasia

Tabilas, Diane Lee, Megan

38.10 36.42 28.4432.14

ACSM7 2:16.17

Sharma, Supriya Chan, Kelsey

Flores, Andrea Nazzal, Jacqueline

27.99 39.31 34.5534.32

ACHAB8 2:16.80

Jelonek, Kiersten von Euw, Gabriela

Fitzgerald, Shannon Cerrato, Graciela

30.68 45.10 30.7630.26

BLPC--- X2:11.77

Cromwell, Stephanie Bammer, Mackenzie

Glover, Nicolle Luna, Sandra

36.41 32.00 34.1929.17

BCCSF--- X2:30.25

Ocampo, Margaux Leung, Jenna

Humphrey, Chardonne Alspaugh, Keelin

33.59 46.38 30.3939.89

CCCSF--- X3:13.03

Tso, Vanessa Wong, Elaine

Moras, Arianna Ayala, Emma

46.52 53.29 38.3554.87

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Coast: 1:33.38 2017# Las Positas College

Lee, Jhong, M. Eckles, Graversen

STATE: 1:29.99 2012* Santa Rosa Junior College

Malley, Bing, Williams, Stimple

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALPC1 1:36.03

Li, Lawrence Wagner, Caleb

Eckles, Michael Eckles, Ryan

25.52 26.10 20.7923.62

AWV2 1:38.25

Black, Christian Hernandez, Jafet

Auger, Kevin Woodhouse, Dylan

25.56 26.41 22.1224.16

ADEAN3 1:42.46

Sokurov, Peter Ngo, Bryan

Lim Chou Sang, Yohan Tyler, Mike

26.66 28.01 23.4624.33

AFOOT4 1:43.52

Meixueiro, Anthony Kosminskii, Max

Levander, Arvid Streete, Anthony

57.31 24.61 21.60

ACSM5 1:43.97

Ciano, Robert Dubuk, Nicholas

Ko, Jonathan Maffei, Joey

26.45 29.74 22.2825.50

AOHLO6 1:48.16

Correia, Eric Harkey, Craig

Alamzai, Matin McBride, Aiden

29.72 27.21 23.6027.63

ACHAB7 1:48.71

Kho, Mathew Gamboa, Nicholas

Proctor, Matthew Dodemaide, Nicholas

27.78 30.98 24.8225.13

ACABR8 1:54.18

Gibbs, Jake Brooks, Noah

Gaeckle, Chris Christensen, Grant

29.54 31.89 23.3729.38

BLPC--- X1:38.18

Newman, Zander McLaggan, Addison

Antonio, Audrik Machiavello, Marco

26.20 25.84 22.8423.30

 
#15  Women 400 Yard IM

Coast: 4:41.65 2016# Katie Kulp

STATE: 4:31.73 2015* Rachel Visser

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CCSFGreco, Sophia1 4:46.09

29.61 33.52 34.8535.57

43.84 43.07 32.62 33.01

LPCBatiza, Amaya2 4:47.76

30.11 33.96 35.6835.54

44.20 44.57 32.41 31.29

LPCThorn, Ysabel3 5:05.99

33.14 38.60 37.3038.21

44.30 44.80 35.34 34.30

CABRMcGuckin, Kiersten4 5:11.65

32.48 38.10 40.7541.06

45.76 45.62 34.23 33.65

CCSFTaylor, Bianca5 5:28.26

33.67 41.38 44.9144.67

42.87 44.31 38.89 37.56

CCSFAlspaugh, Keelin6 6:09.57

39.73 49.98 45.8345.02

53.82 53.73 42.62 38.84

CCSFYoshimura, Kailee7 6:10.67

36.01 47.02 47.4049.17

54.06 55.09 42.11 39.81

WVMorey, Lily8 6:20.70

38.00 47.91

50.06 53.48 1:32.98

CCSFYakab, Andrianna--- DQ

51.35 1:05.29 57.4956.02

1:38.74

 
#15  Women 400 Yard IM

Coast: 4:41.65 2016# Katie Kulp

STATE: 4:31.73 2015* Rachel Visser

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CCSFGreco, Sophia1 4:56.83

30.63 35.55 36.3236.84

44.64 44.68 33.49 34.68

LPCBatiza, Amaya2 4:59.35

31.39 35.33 36.1437.55

45.65 48.16 32.66 32.47

LPCThorn, Ysabel3 5:13.46

34.61 40.08 39.7138.99

44.40 45.79 34.78 35.10
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CABRMcGuckin, Kiersten4 5:18.87

32.91 38.98 40.9042.32

46.62 46.54 35.93 34.67

CCSFTaylor, Bianca5 5:32.23

33.81 40.06 45.6744.70

43.39 45.39 40.25 38.96

WVMorey, Lily6 6:14.67

38.13 45.72 47.7850.34

49.18 51.94 1:31.58

CCSFYoshimura, Kailee7 6:16.22

37.33 44.27 46.8848.05

55.55 56.68 44.81 42.65

CCSFAlspaugh, Keelin8 6:20.58

38.49 51.02 46.3247.41

55.11 57.15 42.70 42.38

CCSFYakab, Andrianna9 7:30.27

51.04 1:04.76 56.3953.51

1:02.13 1:02.65 49.46 50.33

 
#16  Men 400 Yard IM

Coast: 3:57.36 2005# Neal Hamilton

STATE: 3:53.20 2014* Gabriel Hernandez

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHABProctor, Matthew1 4:21.56

26.86 31.53 32.6233.07

38.05 38.21 31.22 30.00

LPCJuarez, Thomas2 4:44.66

25.84 31.47 37.3837.78

40.15 42.42 35.81 33.81

LPCLewandowski, Charles3 4:52.97

28.80 33.10 39.2738.44

44.61 45.38 32.23 31.14

CHABDodemaide, Nicholas4 4:53.05

30.64 34.63 39.4539.36

40.97 41.30 34.86 31.84

LPCSridhar, Danush5 5:06.25

30.96 39.15 37.3737.42

46.38 47.11 33.97 33.89

CHABZhou, Alan6 5:14.98

31.17 36.36 41.6242.93

1:11.68

CHABCastro, Erico7 5:43.57

34.30 42.90 42.9143.87

49.50 48.23 43.02 38.84

CHABGamboa, Nicholas--- DQ

29.85 35.33 36.3537.05

42.04 43.08 33.48 31.33

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Fly

Coast: 56.65 2017# Mary Faridnia

STATE: 55.54 1999* Heidi Kissel

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WVFaridnia, Mary1 56.72

26.45 30.27

CCSFDavis, Ashley2 59.34

27.35 31.99

LPCPerez Del Rio, Gabriela3 1:00.24

27.96 32.28

FOOTBenitez, Betina4 1:02.46

28.88 33.58

CABRSaranto, Madelyn5 1:10.25

31.60 38.65

OHLOKingsley, Gabriella6 1:10.43

33.31 37.12

CHABFitzgerald, Shannon7 1:13.12

34.47 38.65

CCSFKozel, Volha8 1:13.37

33.81 39.56

B - Final

DEANLee, Megan9 1:20.98

36.43 44.55

CHABCerrato, Graciela10 1:30.85

40.13 50.72

CCSFHumphrey, Chardonne11 1:32.65

41.51 51.14

FOOTKwon, Joyce12 1:39.31

46.62 52.69

CABRKarimi, Golsa13 1:42.45

45.31 57.14

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Fly

Coast: 56.65 2017# Mary Faridnia

STATE: 55.54 1999* Heidi Kissel

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WVFaridnia, Mary1 58.97

27.10 31.87

LPCPerez Del Rio, Gabriela2 1:01.24

28.52 32.72

CCSFDavis, Ashley3 1:01.93

28.79 33.14

FOOTBenitez, Betina4 1:03.21

29.08 34.13

CABRSaranto, Madelyn5 1:08.49

30.97 37.52

OHLOKingsley, Gabriella6 1:10.31

32.70 37.61

CCSFKozel, Volha7 1:14.15

33.02 41.13

CHABFitzgerald, Shannon8 1:14.20

33.60 40.60

DEANLee, Megan9 1:23.90

38.29 45.61

CCSFHumphrey, Chardonne10 1:31.82

41.26 50.56

CHABCerrato, Graciela11 1:32.15

40.82 51.33

FOOTKwon, Joyce12 1:42.04

46.18 55.86

CABRKarimi, Golsa13 1:43.07

44.52 58.55

CSMFlores, Andrea--- X1:19.65

37.21 42.44

CCSFMoras, Arianna--- X2:02.68

55.68 1:07.00

LPCGlover, Nicolle--- DQ

33.23 38.44

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Fly

Coast: 48.80 2006# Tom Zafares

STATE: 47.85 2016* Brandon Crabtree

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LPCEckles, Ryan1 51.30

23.56 27.74

WVAuger, Kevin2 53.45

24.83 28.62

LPCAntonio, Audrik3 53.80

24.64 29.16

LPCEckles, Michael4 54.31

24.78 29.53

LPCNewman, Zander5 55.32

25.65 29.67

DEANLim Chou Sang, Yohan6 55.64

25.48 30.16

FOOTLevander, Arvid7 56.10

26.56 29.54

CSMKo, Jonathan8 56.82

26.14 30.68

B - Final

CABRBrooks, Noah9 59.43

27.69 31.74

CHABCazares, Marco10 1:04.35

29.31 35.04

DEANChan, Anson11 1:05.61

28.95 36.66

DEANNogoy, Paolo12 1:16.97

33.57 43.40

CHABPech, Angel13 1:21.81

36.22 45.59

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Fly

Coast: 48.80 2006# Tom Zafares

STATE: 47.85 2016* Brandon Crabtree

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LPCEckles, Ryan1 52.01

23.79 28.22

LPCAntonio, Audrik2 53.96

24.43 29.53

WVAuger, Kevin3 54.27

25.71 28.56

LPCEckles, Michael4 54.45

24.81 29.64

DEANLim Chou Sang, Yohan5 55.75

25.32 30.43

LPCNewman, Zander6 56.17

26.27 29.90
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CSMKo, Jonathan7 56.87

26.89 29.98

FOOTLevander, Arvid8 57.68

25.69 31.99

CABRBrooks, Noah9 1:00.16

27.55 32.61

CHABCazares, Marco10 1:05.15

30.48 34.67

DEANChan, Anson11 1:09.34

30.55 38.79

DEANNogoy, Paolo12 1:19.00

34.20 44.80

CHABPech, Angel13 1:24.20

37.23 46.97

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Free

Coast: 1:52.73 2006# Whitney Campbell

STATE: 1:50.19 2015* Kelsey Leonard

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LPCChristian, Brooke1 2:00.40

28.04 30.09 31.0431.23

LPCTehranian-Torgabeth, Negin2 2:00.94

28.08 30.56 30.7731.53

OHLONg, Jamie3 2:05.71

27.89 30.29 34.6432.89

WVEsteves Alvarez, Sabrina4 2:07.46

28.76 32.47 32.6333.60

LPCVares, Julia5 2:10.69

29.25 32.98 33.9534.51

DEANEgami, Christina6 2:14.95

29.80 33.43 36.1435.58

WVMcCarrick, Kendall7 2:18.14

31.09 34.99 35.2036.86

OHLOSchiebel, Aubrey8 2:20.89

32.95 35.42 35.8336.69

B - Final

WVCrisafuli, Mikayla9 2:15.21

31.14 33.61 35.7634.70

OHLOHaley, Caleigh10 2:25.49

33.79 37.62 35.7338.35

LPCHalsch, Elise11 2:26.63

34.04 37.67 37.5237.40

FOOTTomeo, Lydia12 2:27.11

34.20 36.33 37.6738.91

FOOTMonela Teter, Jules13 2:29.85

33.58 37.40 39.8639.01

FOOTChan, Cacey14 2:30.10

33.57 37.63 40.0638.84

FOOTKawakami, Noelani15 2:33.74

36.05 1:57.69

LPCCain, Allie16 2:37.21

35.58 40.23 40.3441.06

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Free

Coast: 1:52.73 2006# Whitney Campbell

STATE: 1:50.19 2015* Kelsey Leonard

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LPCChristian, Brooke1 2:03.80

28.12 30.94 32.2732.47

LPCTehranian-Torgabeth, Negin2 2:04.77

27.36 30.77 33.6932.95

OHLONg, Jamie3 2:06.33

27.05 30.80 34.9933.49

LPCVares, Julia4 2:11.10

30.22 32.64 33.5834.66

DEANEgami, Christina5 2:14.36

30.39 33.90 35.0635.01

WVMcCarrick, Kendall6 2:18.56

32.07 35.52 34.2636.71

WVEsteves Alvarez, Sabrina7 2:18.88

30.69 34.22 36.9237.05

OHLOSchiebel, Aubrey8 2:20.23

32.43 35.33 36.0936.38

WVCrisafuli, Mikayla9 2:20.91

32.41 35.41 36.2636.83

FOOTTomeo, Lydia10 2:25.55

34.38 36.11 37.1937.87

LPCHalsch, Elise11 2:25.74

33.37 37.34 36.9238.11

FOOTChan, Cacey12 2:29.37

32.58 37.01 40.4439.34

FOOTMonela Teter, Jules13 2:29.82

34.14 37.75 39.1038.83

OHLOHaley, Caleigh14 2:31.03

33.99 38.11 38.9240.01

FOOTKawakami, Noelani15 2:32.97

36.43 1:56.54

LPCCain, Allie16 2:35.12

34.67 39.41 40.3440.70

FOOTLeier, Taylor17 2:36.34

35.27 39.05 40.4941.53

LPCLuna, Sandra18 2:38.34

36.40 40.14 40.2941.51

WVSmith, Chloe19 2:43.99

37.55 41.03 42.0443.37

FOOTMorales, Katherine20 2:48.18

39.32 43.09 41.5444.23

FOOTCruz, Pamela21 2:52.62

38.15 41.97 46.6745.83

LPCMoody, Helen22 2:55.80

38.42 43.33 1:34.05

FOOTDinh, Jessica23 3:21.88

47.17 52.76 49.6552.30

CCSFChan, Cherry24 3:59.67

55.46 1:01.23 59.651:03.33

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Free

Coast: 1:37.56 1993# Richard Bera

STATE: 1:35.29 2012* Ahmed Mathlouthi

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LPCPerez Del Rio, Esteban1 1:45.92

24.14 25.84 31.1524.79

WVButelet, Nicolas2 1:47.47

25.46 26.74 27.4127.86

LPCDoss, Andrew3 1:49.74

25.28 27.93 27.9428.59

WVWoodhouse, Dylan4 1:50.84

25.70 28.37 27.7928.98

CSMMaffei, Joey5 1:51.68

23.95 26.64 31.0830.01

CSMCooney, Daniel6 1:53.82

25.53 27.93 30.5829.78

OHLOCorreia, Eric7 1:56.79

27.91 29.09 29.5730.22

WVBlazensky, Jason8 1:58.56

26.64 28.97 31.6831.27

B - Final

WVBlundell, Jake9 1:55.66

27.06 29.71 29.2329.66

WVDe Munno, Enrico10 1:57.57

28.08 30.03 29.7529.71

OHLOMcBride, Aiden11 1:57.60

27.30 30.00 29.2631.04

LPCMeyn, Brian12 1:58.60

27.71 30.70 29.0831.11

DEANTyler, Mike13 2:03.62

26.90 31.24 32.4333.05

OHLOFarley, Evan14 2:05.14

28.00 31.30 33.0232.82

CABRChristensen, Grant15 2:07.26

28.74 31.99 32.3734.16

FOOTArce, Chris16 2:14.57

30.53 33.57 1:10.47

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Free

Coast: 1:37.56 1993# Richard Bera

STATE: 1:35.29 2012* Ahmed Mathlouthi

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LPCPerez Del Rio, Esteban1 1:46.72

24.34 27.17 26.9428.27

CSMMaffei, Joey2 1:47.91

24.61 27.55 28.1227.63

LPCDoss, Andrew3 1:49.94

24.75 27.65 28.5928.95

WVButelet, Nicolas4 1:52.31

25.58 28.36 29.2729.10

CSMCooney, Daniel5 1:52.55

25.63 27.90 29.9329.09

WVBlazensky, Jason6 1:55.54

25.73 28.54 31.0130.26
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WVWoodhouse, Dylan7 1:56.43

27.50 30.34 28.5230.07

OHLOCorreia, Eric8 1:57.09

26.82 29.33 30.2030.74

WVBlundell, Jake9 1:57.72

27.45 29.88 29.8130.58

WVDe Munno, Enrico10 1:58.63

27.72 30.13 29.5931.19

OHLOMcBride, Aiden11 1:58.74

26.00 30.02 31.6331.09

LPCMeyn, Brian12 1:58.89

26.70 29.37 31.7631.06

OHLOFarley, Evan13 2:04.27

27.39 30.73 32.6933.46

DEANTyler, Mike14 2:06.32

25.55 30.62 35.9034.25

CABRChristensen, Grant15 2:09.10

28.54 32.14 34.6233.80

FOOTArce, Chris16 2:13.57

31.01 33.95 34.1534.46

CABRGaeckle, Chris17 2:19.20

1:05.03 37.03

CABREdwards, Sam18 2:25.58

30.82 35.99 39.0539.72

CSMCooney, Josh--- X1:52.69

24.30 27.47 31.2629.66

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Breast

Coast: 1:04.47 2005# Erin Morgan

STATE: 1:00.71 2014* Allison Gargalikis

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WVRuzsa, Alexandra1 1:09.24

32.23 37.01

LPCTsui, Hannah2 1:10.82

32.76 38.06

LPCBammer, Mackenzie*3 1:11.11

33.23 37.88

LPCSpring, Brooke*3 1:11.11

32.98 38.13

LPCDaviscourt, Shannon5 1:11.74

33.38 38.36

OHLOLam, Wing Sum6 1:12.97

34.07 38.90

OHLOLee, Mikayla7 1:14.59

35.50 39.09

CCSFTaylor, Bianca8 1:16.36

35.47 40.89

B - Final

CCSFLane, Julia9 1:16.07

35.60 40.47

FOOTSealund, Mina10 1:16.78

36.69 40.09

DEANTabilas, Denise11 1:17.19

36.90 40.29

WVCrisafuli, Mikayla12 1:20.40

38.69 41.71

CCSFHovde, Carla13 1:20.55

38.12 42.43

CSMChan, Kelsey14 1:25.53

40.22 45.31

WVCaban, Adriana C15 1:28.34

39.60 48.74

DEANTentoglou, Anastasia--- DQ

39.23 45.23

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Breast

Coast: 1:04.47 2005# Erin Morgan

STATE: 1:00.71 2014* Allison Gargalikis

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WVRuzsa, Alexandra1 1:08.36

31.88 36.48

LPCTsui, Hannah2 1:10.08

32.38 37.70

LPCDaviscourt, Shannon3 1:11.22

33.01 38.21

LPCSpring, Brooke4 1:11.27

33.46 37.81

LPCBammer, Mackenzie5 1:12.20

33.31 38.89

OHLOLam, Wing Sum6 1:13.36

34.24 39.12

OHLOLee, Mikayla7 1:15.21

36.01 39.20

CCSFTaylor, Bianca8 1:15.86

35.99 39.87

CCSFLane, Julia9 1:16.27

35.30 40.97

DEANTabilas, Denise10 1:17.30

37.07 40.23

FOOTSealund, Mina11 1:17.72

36.30 41.42

CCSFHovde, Carla12 1:20.78

37.60 43.18

WVCrisafuli, Mikayla13 1:22.88

39.12 43.76

DEANTentoglou, Anastasia14 1:23.25

38.98 44.27

CSMChan, Kelsey15 1:25.36

40.41 44.95

WVCaban, Adriana C16 1:29.91

39.79 50.12

DEANSchrama, Isabel17 1:31.93

41.91 50.02

DEANShevtsov, Allison18 1:32.61

43.02 49.59

CHABvon Euw, Gabriela19 1:33.86

44.63 49.23

CSMNazzal, Jacqueline20 1:38.94

44.71 54.23

FOOTSalehi, Elaheh21 1:41.01

47.18 53.83

CCSFLeung, Jenna22 1:43.09

48.57 54.52

CCSFAyala, Emma23 2:02.66

59.83 1:02.83

CCSFWong, Elaine--- X1:51.80

51.45 1:00.35

CCSFLee, Brianna--- X2:02.00

56.28 1:05.72

DEANDulos, Rachelle--- DQ

49.37 57.02

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Breast

Coast: 55.33 1991# Wirmandt Sugrait

STATE: 54.35 2016* Jonathan Panchak

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WVHernandez, Jafet1 57.31

27.11 30.20

LPCMcLaggan, Addison2 58.25

26.86 31.39

OHLOHarkey, Craig3 58.44

27.44 31.00

DEANNgo, Bryan4 59.10

27.95 31.15

LPCWagner, Caleb5 59.35

27.32 32.03

LPCCory, Nikolas6 59.97

26.52 33.45

FOOTStreete, Anthony7 1:03.36

29.48 33.88

CSMDubuk, Nicholas8 1:04.15

29.85 34.30

B - Final

FOOTKosminskii, Max9 1:04.76

30.04 34.72

CABRBrooks, Noah10 1:05.06

31.75 33.31

CHABDinatale, Charlie11 1:08.73

32.04 36.69

CHABWiechen, Xing12 1:09.23

32.71 36.52

DEANChan, Anson13 1:09.69

32.38 37.31

LPCEnos, Jamie14 1:19.02

37.40 41.62

DEANTownsand, Andrew15 1:19.68

36.20 43.48

FOOTIng, Henry16 1:23.74

38.79 44.95
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#22  Men 100 Yard Breast

Coast: 55.33 1991# Wirmandt Sugrait

STATE: 54.35 2016* Jonathan Panchak

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LPCMcLaggan, Addison1 57.45

26.57 30.88

LPCWagner, Caleb2 58.54

27.01 31.53

OHLOHarkey, Craig3 58.82

27.95 30.87

DEANNgo, Bryan4 59.99

28.50 31.49

WVHernandez, Jafet5 1:00.89

28.62 32.27

LPCCory, Nikolas6 1:01.88

28.29 33.59

FOOTStreete, Anthony7 1:03.64

29.56 34.08

CSMDubuk, Nicholas8 1:04.43

29.94 34.49

FOOTKosminskii, Max9 1:05.28

30.01 35.27

CABRBrooks, Noah10 1:06.10

31.62 34.48

CHABDinatale, Charlie11 1:08.83

31.52 37.31

CHABWiechen, Xing12 1:10.66

32.76 37.90

DEANChan, Anson13 1:12.85

33.93 38.92

LPCEnos, Jamie14 1:19.20

36.10 43.10

DEANTownsand, Andrew15 1:21.17

37.16 44.01

FOOTIng, Henry16 1:27.70

39.52 48.18

LPCKhan, RC--- X

LPCMachiavello, Marco--- X1:00.68

28.48 32.20

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Back

Coast: 54.77 2017# Erica Vong

STATE: 54.77 2017* Erica Vong

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CSMSharma, Supriya1 1:00.01

29.06 30.95

CCSFLew-Koga, Alika2 1:00.33

28.79 31.54

CHABJelonek, Kiersten3 1:04.51

31.18 33.33

WVMorrone, Andrea4 1:04.57

30.47 34.10

OHLOSeely, Morgan5 1:06.22

32.44 33.78

LPCDaviscourt, Shannon6 1:10.47

33.72 36.75

DEANNgo, Linda7 1:10.64

33.79 36.85

CCSFOcampo, Margaux8 1:14.79

35.09 39.70

B - Final

CCSFKozel, Volha9 1:17.72

38.03 39.69

FOOTWhite, Caitlin10 1:24.48

40.31 44.17

LPCHalsch, Elise11 1:28.55

42.84 45.71

FOOTReyes Fabregat, Maria12 1:31.82

46.05 45.77

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Back

Coast: 54.77 2017# Erica Vong

STATE: 54.77 2017* Erica Vong

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CSMSharma, Supriya1 1:00.68

29.17 31.51

CCSFLew-Koga, Alika2 1:02.00

29.80 32.20

WVMorrone, Andrea3 1:04.56

30.40 34.16

CHABJelonek, Kiersten4 1:05.56

31.74 33.82

OHLOSeely, Morgan5 1:05.64

32.12 33.52

LPCDaviscourt, Shannon6 1:10.64

33.74 36.90

DEANNgo, Linda7 1:13.35

35.96 37.39

CCSFOcampo, Margaux8 1:15.21

35.50 39.71

CCSFKozel, Volha9 1:19.24

38.43 40.81

FOOTWhite, Caitlin10 1:23.48

LPCHalsch, Elise11 1:27.57

42.15 45.42

FOOTReyes Fabregat, Maria12 1:30.35

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Back

Coast: 49.86 2014# Kawei Tan

STATE: 48.32 2015* Brandon James

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHABProctor, Matthew1 54.47

26.52 27.95

LPCLi, Lawrence2 54.72

26.34 28.38

WVBlack, Christian3 55.86

26.68 29.18

DEANSokurov, Peter4 56.14

27.08 29.06

CSMCiano, Robert5 57.46

27.16 30.30

CHABKho, Mathew6 58.37

27.92 30.45

LPCNewman, Zander7 58.76

28.21 30.55

LPCProctor, Ben8 1:00.85

29.10 31.75

B - Final

FOOTMeixueiro, Anthony9 1:03.73

30.89 32.84

FOOTBlanco, Chris10 1:03.99

30.76 33.23

CABRGibbs, Jake11 1:04.19

30.66 33.53

CHABCastro, Erico12 1:11.55

34.70 36.85

CHABWeiger, Richard13 1:11.57

34.45 37.12

DEANMcNulty, Alexander14 1:13.25

35.74 37.51

CABRFranco, Ray15 1:16.72

LPCTantzen, George--- DQ

40.76 42.16

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Back

Coast: 49.86 2014# Kawei Tan

STATE: 48.32 2015* Brandon James

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LPCLi, Lawrence1 54.33

26.30 28.03

CHABProctor, Matthew2 54.52

26.85 27.67

CSMCiano, Robert3 56.88

26.98 29.90

DEANSokurov, Peter4 57.53

28.36 29.17

WVBlack, Christian5 58.06

28.23 29.83

CHABKho, Mathew6 58.19

27.83 30.36

LPCNewman, Zander7 1:00.44

28.98 31.46

LPCProctor, Ben8 1:00.91

29.16 31.75

FOOTMeixueiro, Anthony9 1:03.91

31.14 32.77

CABRGibbs, Jake10 1:04.47

30.60 33.87

FOOTBlanco, Chris11 1:05.31

31.63 33.68

CHABWeiger, Richard12 1:11.28

34.29 36.99

CHABCastro, Erico13 1:15.98

36.23 39.75
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DEANMcNulty, Alexander14 1:16.02

37.03 38.99

CABRFranco, Ray15 1:16.69

LPCTantzen, George16 1:23.61

40.69 42.92

LPCSamonek, Derick--- X1:22.73

38.93 43.80

 
#25  Women 800 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALPC1 8:09.09

Batiza, Amaya Christian, Brooke

Tehranian-Torgabeth, Negin Perez Del Rio, Gabriela

28.09 58.12 2:01.781:29.57

27.79 58.21 1:29.78 2:01.28

30.21 1:01.49 1:32.81 2:03.49

27.58 58.57 1:30.37 2:02.54

ACCSF2 8:27.10

Greco, Sophia Lane, Julia

Lew-Koga, Alika Davis, Ashley

28.03 59.09 2:01.831:30.83

29.16 1:02.33 1:37.52 2:12.66

27.95 1:00.01 1:33.27 2:06.65

27.44 59.15 1:32.82 2:05.96

AOHLO3 9:10.19

Ng, Jamie Seely, Morgan

Schiebel, Aubrey Lee, Mikayla

28.71 1:00.81 2:10.191:35.31

30.80 1:04.47 1:39.21 2:13.30

32.95 1:09.62 1:47.20 2:24.01

31.45 1:07.49 1:45.13 2:22.69

ADEAN4 9:33.31

Egami, Christina Ngo, Linda

Tabilas, Diane Tabilas, Denise

32.16 1:07.61 2:19.861:44.21

32.09 1:09.01 1:47.40 2:24.25

33.29 1:13.05 1:53.88 2:33.93

28.62 1:02.33 2:15.27

AFOOT5 9:48.80

Monela Teter, Jules Chan, Cacey

Tomeo, Lydia Sealund, Mina

1:11.01 2:32.621:51.11

32.41 1:09.54 1:49.69 2:30.58

34.56 1:12.05 1:51.00 2:28.59

30.37 1:05.90 1:40.79 2:17.01

AWV6 10:11.07

McCarrick, Kendall Morey, Lily

Smith, Chloe Crisafuli, Mikayla

32.64 1:09.92 2:24.071:47.77

36.31 1:17.96 2:00.74 2:40.88

37.67 1:19.18 2:01.09 2:43.49

31.04 1:06.72 1:44.94 2:22.63

 
#26  Men 800 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWV1 7:18.82

Auger, Kevin Blundell, Jake

Woodhouse, Dylan Butelet, Nicolas

24.50 51.10 1:45.771:18.39

25.52 53.81 1:23.49 1:53.37

24.69 52.64 1:22.23 1:51.26

25.79 53.60 1:21.25 1:48.42

ALPC2 7:18.85

Perez Del Rio, Esteban Doss, Andrew

Eckles, Ryan Li, Lawrence

23.88 50.51 1:44.111:17.37

24.79 52.70 1:22.44 1:51.96

23.39 51.56 1:21.35 1:49.83

25.68 54.41 1:23.77 1:52.95

ADEAN3 7:42.42

Lim Chou Sang, Yohan Tyler, Mike

Ngo, Bryan Sokurov, Peter

25.27 52.74 1:48.261:20.36

26.74 58.26 1:30.11 2:01.97

26.34 56.81 1:29.23 1:59.92

25.02 53.47 1:23.12 1:52.27

AOHLO4 7:47.07

Harkey, Craig McBride, Aiden

Farley, Evan Correia, Eric

25.31 52.52 1:51.211:21.71

25.64 55.86 1:27.66 1:57.99

26.82 57.43 1:29.53 2:01.59

26.16 55.54 1:26.05 1:56.28

ACHAB5 8:34.18

Dinatale, Charlie Weiger, Richard

Zhou, Alan Cazares, Marco

26.80 58.32 2:04.761:31.31

29.48 1:02.20 1:36.43 2:09.99

30.92 1:04.86 1:39.26 2:12.49

28.99 1:02.35 1:34.66 2:06.94

AFOOT6 8:58.87

Arce, Chris Chuyanov, Alex

Blanco, Chris Meixueiro, Anthony

31.12 1:05.38 2:15.731:41.08

31.01 1:08.00 1:46.31 2:22.96

26.85 57.98 1:31.75 2:18.33

47.15 1:24.14 2:02.44 2:01.85

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Coast: 247.25 2015# Valentina Barbalinardo

STATE: 263.05 2008* Nikki Campora

Age Name         Team Finals Score

LPCCromwell, Stephanie1 126.85

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Coast: 288.20 2015# Max Glynn

STATE: 369.55 2014* Brandon Cox

Age Name         Team Finals Score

LPCLiou, Wills1 89.00

LPCMachiavello, Marco2 66.85

 
#29  Women 1650 Yard Free

Coast: 17:56.02 2017# Amaya Batiza

STATE: 17:04.70 2012* Jade Morton

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LPCBatiza, Amaya1 18:53.98

29.52 31.81 33.1232.73

33.36 33.92 33.83 34.20

34.52 34.48 34.07 34.29

34.33 34.42 34.56 34.40

34.40 34.23 33.83 34.18

33.69 35.28 36.34 35.78

36.77 36.88 37.21 37.07

36.81 33.80 33.25 33.81

33.09

CABRMcGuckin, Kiersten2 19:20.81

30.49 33.73 35.0734.43

35.35 35.42 35.25 35.17

35.46 35.66 35.31 35.39

35.53 35.16 35.18 35.30

35.25 35.50 35.53 35.43

35.49 36.00 35.56 35.89

35.66 35.47 35.58 35.58

35.86 35.80 35.30 35.18

33.83

LPCThorn, Ysabel3 19:46.01

30.26 32.96 34.23

35.99

36.16 36.05 36.62 36.60

36.76 36.66 36.65 37.02

36.31 36.89 36.96 36.80

37.09 36.69 36.94 36.60

36.96 36.88 1:13.93 35.97

WVEsteves Alvarez, Sabrina4 19:50.66

30.19 33.64 34.9734.34

35.28 35.18 35.58 35.54

35.60 35.95 36.13 36.68

37.02 36.26 36.32 37.37

36.93 36.93 36.61 37.20

37.61 37.58 38.02 37.44

37.19 36.17 36.65 37.34

36.71 35.85 36.58 35.40

34.40

OHLOSchiebel, Aubrey5 22:10.37

36.05 38.91 40.0439.54

39.36 40.63 40.12 40.73

39.98 40.71 40.10 40.15

40.54 41.09 41.01 40.83

41.07 40.74 40.73 40.36

40.50 39.74 40.14 40.37

41.18 40.67 40.81 40.90

41.13 41.12 40.47 40.99

39.66



West Valley College Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 6:02 PM  4/21/2018  Page 12

Coast Conference Championships - 4/19/2018 to 4/21/2018

Results
(#29  Women 1650 Yard Free)

CCSFYoshimura, Kailee6 23:20.53

33.68 39.31 42.0941.05

1:23.85 42.24

42.89 43.05 43.11 43.23

43.00 41.46 42.88

43.87 42.98 43.17

43.45 44.25 43.15 43.16

42.92 43.36 43.35 43.01

43.56 42.98 44.02 42.86

40.94

LPCCain, Allie7 24:04.40

38.32 42.48 44.0844.11

44.06 44.17 44.45 43.78

44.23 44.75

44.15 44.36 44.59 43.94

44.02

44.76

42.47

41.01

LPCLuna, Sandra8 25:41.38

40.43 44.63 47.54

48.84 48.07 48.23

47.54 47.06 47.64 45.97

46.99 46.83 45.97 46.55

46.59 46.48

46.51 45.69 45.41 44.14

39.84

CCSFGranell, Katy9 25:43.27

39.95 43.68 46.5045.89

45.53 45.78 47.16 46.81

48.19 48.33 47.00 45.84

48.49 45.78 48.32 47.91

46.71 49.55 48.95 46.40

47.40 46.37 48.50 46.57

46.74 48.31 48.45 48.48

47.04 47.65 46.41 45.72

42.86

CCSFHumphrey, Chardonne10 28:57.73

52.46 54.57 56.0356.01

54.55 55.49 56.26 54.17

54.21 55.29 54.10 54.04

54.90 56.66 52.85 53.42

51.27 48.73 51.17 50.46

54.01 51.24 51.66 51.36

51.81 50.30 51.54 50.60

50.78 50.60 51.87 49.57

45.75

CCSFYakab, Andrianna11 30:12.23

45.42 51.17 53.6452.52

52.97 54.68 55.23 53.64

54.69 55.53 55.32 54.89

55.30 54.71 55.72 55.07

55.64 54.38 55.56 55.63

55.70 56.19

56.46 56.41 56.54 58.22

56.87 58.10 56.10 54.15

51.02

CCSFTso, Vanessa12 31:06.69

48.38 55.14 58.0056.73

56.63 57.18 56.87 56.46

58.51 55.34 57.95 56.25

57.24 57.52 56.92 56.52

57.42 57.24 57.45 56.43

56.19 57.51 57.00 57.40

57.77 56.43 57.89 57.77

58.79 57.12 2:42.64

 
#30  Men 1650 Yard Free

Coast: 15:43.86 1974# Mike Johnson

STATE: 15:07.30 2012* Ahmed Mathlouthi

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LPCDoss, Andrew1 17:23.35

26.71 29.45 31.0030.32

31.26 31.40 31.35 31.87

31.49 31.66 32.27 31.87

32.16 32.19 32.03 31.94

31.95 32.09 32.24 32.14

32.63 31.94 32.45 32.44

32.66 32.10 32.45 32.27

31.96 31.73 31.70 31.72

29.91

WVButelet, Nicolas2 17:35.33

27.63 30.83

32.65 32.08 22.44

31.97 32.60 32.31

32.49

32.12

32.37 32.47 32.48 32.59

32.56

31.75 31.02

29.80

LPCSridhar, Danush3 18:39.43

33.6633.44

34.26 34.31 33.88 33.67

34.36 34.37 34.29 34.40

1:08.71 34.95

34.18

28.06 40.76

34.52 33.95 33.89 34.45

32.57

CSMCooney, Daniel4 18:41.80

29.23 31.79 33.3932.67

33.98 34.06 34.14 34.41

35.28 34.85 34.93 34.81

34.38 35.15 35.20 34.69

34.47 34.70 35.11 34.60

34.84 35.07 1:09.71 34.85

34.83 34.34

33.26 33.47 33.71 31.85

30.58

CHABDodemaide, Nicholas5 19:12.80

34.75

35.51 35.47 35.38 35.80

35.75 35.89 35.68 36.03

36.43 34.75 35.46 36.17

35.42

35.08 35.18

35.02 35.09

34.79 34.99 35.20 33.95

31.08

LPCProctor, Ben6 19:14.50

29.04 32.36 34.2833.45

34.67 34.54 34.98 35.11

35.24 35.57 35.05 35.43

35.82 35.66 35.27 35.83

35.73 35.79 35.82 35.61

35.63 35.88 35.68 35.64

36.10 35.93 36.43 36.05

35.66 35.05 34.95 34.59

31.66

CHABGamboa, Nicholas7 19:43.50

30.61 33.57 35.0935.09

35.53 35.66 34.86 35.46

35.67 35.65 35.99 36.35

35.93 36.52 36.54 36.48

36.11 36.05 36.25 36.92

36.35

1:13.97 36.89 36.23 37.24

36.15 35.90

34.18

DEANTyler, Mike8 20:05.80

29.15 34.37 36.7036.18

37.12 37.52 37.33 37.35

37.30 36.60 36.53 36.88

36.88 37.14 37.06 36.76

36.72 37.20 37.08 36.91

36.49 37.21 37.04 37.40

37.36 37.41 36.77 37.08

36.92 36.86 38.14 36.08

32.26
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(#30  Men 1650 Yard Free)

LPCTantzen, George9 20:52.80

32.53 36.30 37.6737.82

38.17 37.53 38.27 38.58

38.94 37.97 38.17 38.94

38.87 38.47 37.37 38.15

39.25 37.66 38.31 38.56

37.86 38.03 38.22 39.15

38.44 38.60 39.04 38.27

38.15 38.75 37.49 38.18

35.09

OHLOFarley, Evan10 21:07.89

30.38 35.34 37.7036.09

37.94 38.56 39.02 39.17

39.00 39.47 39.70 39.61

39.39 39.07 38.45 39.15

39.14 39.52 39.18 39.01

38.73 38.87 39.02 39.49

39.12 39.35 38.57 39.53

39.64 39.32 38.84 37.28

35.24

WVLopez, Alexander11 21:16.05

OHLOGanjooi, Parsa12 24:58.76

36.10 31.42 45.0452.60

46.85 43.39 46.04

48.16

47.54

43.85

36.94

OHLOPichardo, Ricardo13 27:55.75

42.42 49.48 50.9750.86

50.31 50.85 51.28 50.89

1:44.36 53.71

52.81 50.93

52.35 50.99 50.98 53.04

51.60 50.96

51.83 52.44 51.99

47.32 47.99 49.63

45.04

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Back

Coast: 2:01.75 2017# Erika Vong

STATE: 2:01.75 2017* Erica Vong

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CCSFGreco, Sophia1 2:07.88

29.96 32.40 1:05.52

CCSFLew-Koga, Alika2 2:10.90

30.07 32.60 34.4533.78

LPCPerez Del Rio, Gabriela3 2:11.75

30.63 32.66 34.5133.95

LPCChristian, Brooke4 2:15.56

31.80 33.50 35.1335.13

CSMSharma, Supriya5 2:15.57

29.75 33.10 37.3635.36

CHABJelonek, Kiersten6 2:21.48

32.52 34.44 37.7736.75

OHLOSeely, Morgan7 2:23.36

WVMorrone, Andrea8 2:26.37

32.59 36.38 38.8538.55

B - Final

FOOTChan, Cacey9 2:42.58

37.28 41.30 41.6542.35

CCSFOcampo, Margaux10 2:48.27

36.57 42.00 43.9045.80

CCSFKozel, Volha11 2:49.94

39.51 43.58 42.0944.76

DEANTabilas, Diane12 2:50.47

37.68 43.04 42.7547.00

LPCHalsch, Elise13 3:02.63

43.30 46.45 46.3646.52

FOOTWhite, Caitlin14 3:05.59

44.45 49.21 45.0346.90

CHABCerrato, Graciela15 3:13.32

48.95

FOOTReyes Fabregat, Maria16 3:17.75

1:37.59

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Back

Coast: 2:01.75 2017# Erika Vong

STATE: 2:01.75 2017* Erica Vong

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CCSFLew-Koga, Alika1 2:14.30

30.64 33.64 35.0934.93

CSMSharma, Supriya2 2:14.64

30.88 33.62 35.0835.06

CCSFGreco, Sophia3 2:14.71

31.89 33.55 34.4734.80

LPCPerez Del Rio, Gabriela4 2:16.70

31.93 33.88 35.7935.10

LPCChristian, Brooke5 2:16.86

32.23 33.92 35.2135.50

CHABJelonek, Kiersten6 2:20.09

33.03 34.36 36.2836.42

OHLOSeely, Morgan7 2:24.81

33.18 35.65 38.2837.70

WVMorrone, Andrea8 2:27.18

32.80 36.53 39.2238.63

FOOTChan, Cacey9 2:45.41

37.61 41.21 43.8842.71

DEANTabilas, Diane10 2:50.81

38.27 42.63 45.1744.74

CCSFOcampo, Margaux11 2:55.11

40.96 45.89 42.4845.78

CCSFKozel, Volha12 2:59.17

40.50 44.38 46.8047.49

FOOTWhite, Caitlin13 3:02.02

43.02 46.91 44.7947.30

LPCHalsch, Elise14 3:06.27

44.46 47.84 46.6947.28

FOOTReyes Fabregat, Maria15 3:12.81

45.1050.66

CHABCerrato, Graciela16 3:16.54

45.40 50.20 49.7751.17

CCSFYakab, Andrianna17 3:28.98

1:00.55

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Back

Coast: 1:48.97 1977# Bob Jackson

STATE: 1:44.95 2015* Brandon James

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHABProctor, Matthew1 1:58.06

27.46 29.85 30.1830.57

LPCLi, Lawrence2 2:00.30

27.78 30.11 31.3531.06

DEANSokurov, Peter3 2:02.69

28.05 30.26 33.1831.20

WVBlack, Christian4 2:06.29

28.51 30.96 44.4622.36

CHABKho, Mathew5 2:06.71

29.50 33.15 32.1731.89

CSMCiano, Robert6 2:07.50

LPCNewman, Zander7 2:12.69

30.26 33.47 34.4534.51

OHLOAlamzai, Matin8 2:29.78

32.12 1:57.66

B - Final

FOOTBlanco, Chris9 2:24.79

33.43 36.25 36.4338.68

CHABWeiger, Richard10 2:35.69

37.07 40.10 39.1039.42

CHABCastro, Erico11 2:42.30

CHABPech, Angel12 3:00.01

42.29 2:17.72

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Back

Coast: 1:48.97 1977# Bob Jackson

STATE: 1:44.95 2015* Brandon James

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHABProctor, Matthew1 2:00.71

27.88 30.48 30.8131.54

LPCLi, Lawrence2 2:04.94

29.12 31.79 31.6232.41

DEANSokurov, Peter3 2:07.60

29.47 31.55 33.2633.32

CSMCiano, Robert4 2:08.91

29.05 32.08 33.4834.30

CHABKho, Mathew5 2:09.45

30.93 33.56 31.4433.52

WVBlack, Christian6 2:13.71

30.21 34.36 33.6835.46

OHLOAlamzai, Matin7 2:17.89

33.26 37.76 28.1638.71
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Preliminaries ...   (#32  Men 200 Yard Back)

LPCNewman, Zander8 2:18.73

31.89 35.77 34.3736.70

FOOTBlanco, Chris9 2:25.95

33.68 36.66 36.5539.06

CHABWeiger, Richard10 2:36.75

35.01 39.88 40.5741.29

CHABCastro, Erico11 2:47.92

38.03 41.65 43.7544.49

CHABPech, Angel12 3:04.39

45.7547.37

OHLODimitrov, Dimitar--- DQ

46.48 51.58 52.4353.70

 
#33  Women 100 Yard Free

Coast: 51.11 2006# Whitney Campbell

STATE: 50.36 2007* Anne Scott

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CCSFDavis, Ashley1 54.89

26.16 28.73

OHLONg, Jamie2 54.92

26.46 28.46

LPCTehranian-Torgabeth, Negin3 55.38

26.47 28.91

WVRuzsa, Alexandra4 55.45

26.14 29.31

FOOTBenitez, Betina5 55.81

26.65 29.16

LPCVares, Julia6 56.84

26.81 30.03

LPCGlover, Nicolle7 58.03

27.78 30.25

DEANEgami, Christina8 1:00.69

29.16 31.53

B - Final

WVMcCarrick, Kendall9 1:02.82

30.57 32.25

DEANNgo, Linda10 1:03.12

30.32 32.80

FOOTLeier, Taylor11 1:04.19

32.32 31.87

CCSFAlspaugh, Keelin12 1:04.63

30.54 34.09

FOOTTomeo, Lydia13 1:04.98

31.46 33.52

FOOTMonela Teter, Jules14 1:05.41

30.65 34.76

OHLOHaley, Caleigh15 1:06.26

32.40 33.86

DEANLee, Megan16 1:07.23

33.08 34.15

 
#33  Women 100 Yard Free

Coast: 51.11 2006# Whitney Campbell

STATE: 50.36 2007* Anne Scott

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OHLONg, Jamie1 55.36

26.57 28.79

WVRuzsa, Alexandra2 55.42

26.17 29.25

LPCTehranian-Torgabeth, Negin3 55.86

26.49 29.37

LPCVares, Julia4 56.96

27.10 29.86

FOOTBenitez, Betina5 57.10

26.83 30.27

CCSFDavis, Ashley6 58.20

27.44 30.76

LPCGlover, Nicolle7 58.52

27.90 30.62

DEANEgami, Christina8 1:00.21

29.22 30.99

FOOTTomeo, Lydia9 1:04.15

30.38 33.77

WVMcCarrick, Kendall10 1:04.56

31.01 33.55

FOOTLeier, Taylor11 1:04.65

31.40 33.25

DEANNgo, Linda12 1:04.99

31.04 33.95

OHLOHaley, Caleigh13 1:05.14

31.69 33.45

FOOTMonela Teter, Jules14 1:05.26

31.24 34.02

DEANLee, Megan15 1:05.43

31.30 34.13

CCSFAlspaugh, Keelin16 1:05.52

30.03 35.49

FOOTKawakami, Noelani17 1:08.99

DEANShevtsov, Allison18 1:11.37

33.01 38.36

WVSmith, Chloe19 1:14.00

35.54 38.46

FOOTMorales, Katherine20 1:15.31

35.03 40.28

FOOTCruz, Pamela21 1:16.07

35.01 41.06

FOOTKwon, Joyce22 1:16.28

37.12 39.16

LPCMoody, Helen23 1:17.04

37.56 39.48

CSMNazzal, Jacqueline24 1:18.52

36.71 41.81

CABRKarimi, Golsa25 1:23.35

38.99 44.36

FOOTDinh, Jessica26 1:27.78

42.14 45.64

CCSFChan, Cherry27 1:46.10

49.07 57.03

CSMFlores, Andrea--- X1:08.44

32.99 35.45

CCSFMoras, Arianna--- X1:41.52

 
#34  Men 100 Yard Free

Coast: 44.70 1993# Richard Bera

STATE: 44.02 2009* Joey Hale

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LPCEckles, Ryan1 45.61

21.52 24.09

LPCPerez Del Rio, Esteban2 46.89

22.31 24.58

WVAuger, Kevin3 47.09

22.64 24.45

WVHernandez, Jafet4 47.80

23.18 24.62

DEANLim Chou Sang, Yohan5 48.06

22.98 25.08

LPCEckles, Michael6 48.37

FOOTStreete, Anthony7 48.41

23.30 25.11

WVWoodhouse, Dylan8 49.13

23.21 25.92

B - Final

CSMMaffei, Joey9 48.57

22.98 25.59

WVDe Munno, Enrico10 51.96

25.42 26.54

WVBreen, Tyler11 52.02

25.49 26.53

OHLOCorreia, Eric12 52.36

25.50 26.86

LPCMeyn, Brian13 53.06

25.47 27.59

OHLOMcBride, Aiden14 53.14

25.34 27.80

LPCLewandowski, Charles15 53.74

25.80 27.94

WVBlundell, Jake16 53.91

25.68 28.23

 
#34  Men 100 Yard Free

Coast: 44.70 1993# Richard Bera

STATE: 44.02 2009* Joey Hale

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LPCEckles, Ryan1 46.78

21.71 25.07

LPCPerez Del Rio, Esteban2 47.17

22.75 24.42

WVAuger, Kevin3 47.89

22.93 24.96

DEANLim Chou Sang, Yohan4 48.13

23.17 24.96
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Preliminaries ...   (#34  Men 100 Yard Free)

FOOTStreete, Anthony5 48.56

23.37 25.19

WVHernandez, Jafet6 48.91

23.82 25.09

LPCEckles, Michael7 48.99

23.13 25.86

WVWoodhouse, Dylan8 49.40

23.27 26.13

CSMMaffei, Joey9 50.17

23.74 26.43

WVBlundell, Jake10 50.96

24.17 26.79

WVDe Munno, Enrico11 51.47

25.03 26.44

OHLOMcBride, Aiden12 52.49

25.15 27.34

WVBreen, Tyler13 52.55

25.01 27.54

LPCMeyn, Brian14 53.32

26.06 27.26

LPCLewandowski, Charles15 53.38

25.30 28.08

OHLOCorreia, Eric16 53.69

26.06 27.63

FOOTMeixueiro, Anthony17 54.58

25.80 28.78

CABRChristensen, Grant18 54.66

26.38 28.28

WVScheler,, Cole B.19 55.82

26.27 29.55

OHLOAlamzai, Matin20 55.90

26.15 29.75

FOOTArce, Chris21 58.90

28.52 30.38

DEANMcNulty, Alexander22 58.96

28.26 30.70

CABRGaeckle, Chris23 1:00.00

28.43 31.57

CABRFranco, Ray24 1:02.12

CABREdwards, Sam25 1:02.90

30.15 32.75

DEANNogoy, Paolo26 1:05.18

31.24 33.94

OHLODimitrov, Dimitar27 1:17.72

35.17 42.55

DEANYan, Zach28 1:27.70

38.37 49.33

LPCHalagan, Michael--- X

CSMCooney, Josh--- X49.68

23.62 26.06

LPCSamonek, Derick--- X1:01.02

28.46 32.56

 
#35  Women 200 Yard Breast

Coast: 2:19.94 2017# Dominique Yoder

STATE: 2:19.94 2017* Dominique Yoder

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LPCTsui, Hannah1 2:35.33

33.73 38.19 42.0741.34

OHLOLam, Wing Sum2 2:37.57

34.90 38.79 41.5342.35

LPCSpring, Brooke3 2:38.48

34.58 39.22 42.3542.33

LPCDaviscourt, Shannon4 2:40.37

34.78 39.57 44.5341.49

OHLOLee, Mikayla5 2:42.18

37.61 40.70 1:23.87

CCSFTaylor, Bianca6 2:42.42

35.98 40.46 43.7642.22

DEANTabilas, Denise7 2:45.86

37.91 42.58 42.3343.04

FOOTSealund, Mina8 2:46.35

36.79 43.98

B - Final

CCSFLane, Julia9 2:49.15

35.90 41.73 46.1145.41

LPCBammer, Mackenzie10 3:02.17

33.13 38.96 52.0858.00

DEANTentoglou, Anastasia11 3:03.53

38.85 44.02 50.6150.05

CSMChan, Kelsey12 3:05.65

42.06 46.04 48.7348.82

WVMorey, Lily13 3:05.89

42.29 47.72 47.0448.84

CHABvon Euw, Gabriela14 3:13.11

50.2350.23

CCSFYoshimura, Kailee15 3:18.46

43.18 49.97 52.9852.33

DEANSchrama, Isabel16 3:22.76

43.26 51.21 1:48.29

 
#35  Women 200 Yard Breast

Coast: 2:19.94 2017# Dominique Yoder

STATE: 2:19.94 2017* Dominique Yoder

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LPCTsui, Hannah1 2:35.62

35.50 38.98 40.9440.20

LPCDaviscourt, Shannon2 2:38.41

34.40 38.88 43.9741.16

LPCSpring, Brooke3 2:38.94

35.50 39.33 42.0542.06

OHLOLam, Wing Sum4 2:40.20

35.22 39.76 43.1842.04

CCSFTaylor, Bianca5 2:42.06

36.41 40.10 43.6841.87

OHLOLee, Mikayla6 2:42.34

38.24 40.82 41.5941.69

FOOTSealund, Mina7 2:47.65

37.59 42.67 44.5742.82

DEANTabilas, Denise8 2:47.91

38.88 43.31 42.4343.29

CCSFLane, Julia9 2:50.97

36.89 42.86 46.2045.02

LPCBammer, Mackenzie10 2:56.12

32.85 38.38 50.4454.45

CSMChan, Kelsey11 3:01.64

41.14 46.28 47.0847.14

DEANTentoglou, Anastasia12 3:02.05

40.31 45.12 48.4248.20

WVMorey, Lily13 3:05.65

40.64 46.47 49.8848.66

CHABvon Euw, Gabriela14 3:18.38

1:34.02 51.67 52.96

DEANSchrama, Isabel15 3:18.62

1:32.26 1:46.36

CCSFYoshimura, Kailee16 3:20.37

44.37 50.93 1:45.07

CCSFGranell, Katy17 3:25.59

46.13 53.01 53.0553.40

DEANShevtsov, Allison18 3:32.22

45.28 51.61 57.3557.98

CCSFLeung, Jenna19 3:39.44

48.62 55.49 58.0057.33

FOOTSalehi, Elaheh20 3:41.04

50.45 56.58 56.0158.00

CCSFTso, Vanessa21 4:22.33

1:01.61 1:09.51 1:02.041:09.17

CCSFWong, Elaine--- X4:20.20

52.15 1:05.35 1:12.511:10.19

CCSFLee, Brianna--- X4:25.65

57.90 1:07.74 1:08.561:11.45

CCSFAyala, Emma--- DQ

1:02.15 1:09.05 1:08.821:06.84

WVCaban, Adriana C--- DQ

41.71 51.77 57.5256.51

 
#36  Men 200 Yard Breast

Coast: 2:00.68 1991# Wirmandt Sugrait

STATE: 1:58.37 2016* Jonathan Panchak

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OHLOHarkey, Craig1 2:08.19

27.97 31.37 35.4533.40

LPCMcLaggan, Addison2 2:09.20

28.49 32.19 34.5134.01

DEANNgo, Bryan3 2:14.98

29.97 33.62 35.7935.60

LPCJuarez, Thomas4 2:15.25

30.48 34.54 34.6335.60

CSMDubuk, Nicholas5 2:21.32

30.69 36.31 36.9337.39

FOOTKosminskii, Max6 2:22.47

32.47 36.24 1:13.76
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A - Final ...   (#36  Men 200 Yard Breast)

CABRBrooks, Noah7 2:22.81

33.02 35.92 36.9436.93

FOOTLevander, Arvid8 2:31.14

32.59 37.24 42.3139.00

B - Final

LPCCory, Nikolas9 2:13.59

29.26 34.48 34.8535.00

LPCWagner, Caleb10 2:14.26

29.52 33.89 36.3134.54

WVHernandez, Jafet11 2:28.03

32.60 36.56 38.7140.16

CHABDinatale, Charlie12 2:30.50

34.15 38.00 39.4538.90

CHABWiechen, Xing13 2:39.00

33.50 39.89 43.1542.46

CHABZhou, Alan14 2:45.93

43.1443.27

OHLOGanjooi, Parsa15 2:47.68

37.68 42.05 43.3544.60

LPCEnos, Jamie16 2:53.71

47.97

 
#36  Men 200 Yard Breast

Coast: 2:00.68 1991# Wirmandt Sugrait

STATE: 1:58.37 2016* Jonathan Panchak

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OHLOHarkey, Craig1 2:09.83

28.34 32.37 35.0434.08

LPCJuarez, Thomas2 2:17.17

31.10 35.17 34.5336.37

LPCMcLaggan, Addison3 2:17.42

29.88 35.14 35.9936.41

DEANNgo, Bryan4 2:20.21

31.48 35.59 36.1936.95

CSMDubuk, Nicholas5 2:21.09

30.79 35.80 37.2637.24

FOOTKosminskii, Max6 2:21.34

31.19 34.83 39.1136.21

CABRBrooks, Noah7 2:25.23

32.33 37.03 38.1637.71

FOOTLevander, Arvid8 2:29.42

33.11 38.39 38.6239.30

CHABDinatale, Charlie9 2:29.86

32.42 38.33 39.6339.48

WVHernandez, Jafet10 2:30.26

32.77 37.82 39.1440.53

LPCCory, Nikolas11 2:31.62

27.09 30.86 41.2852.39

CHABWiechen, Xing12 2:39.71

34.07 38.40 45.0842.16

LPCWagner, Caleb13 2:44.12

27.01 32.95 51.1353.03

CHABZhou, Alan14 2:45.83

36.83 41.46 43.6243.92

LPCEnos, Jamie15 2:55.00

1:01.72

OHLOGanjooi, Parsa16 2:55.05

35.89 43.32 48.0047.84

DEANTownsand, Andrew17 2:57.85

38.28 45.10 47.0247.45

FOOTIng, Henry18 3:10.80

41.15 47.79 51.5350.33

 
#37  Women 200 Yard Fly

Coast: 2:07.62 2016# Morgan Smith

STATE: 2:03.78 2015* Kelsey Leonard

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WVFaridnia, Mary1 2:09.46

27.34 31.76 36.1334.23

CCSFDavis, Ashley2 2:14.25

29.39 33.89 35.5235.45

OHLOKingsley, Gabriella3 2:40.15

34.08 40.27 42.2243.58

CCSFHovde, Carla4 3:06.95

34.74 43.60 56.2852.33

CHABFitzgerald, Shannon5 3:07.24

34.98 44.68 57.9749.61

CCSFHumphrey, Chardonne6 3:32.11

47.59 1:23.08

 
#37  Women 200 Yard Fly

Coast: 2:07.62 2016# Morgan Smith

STATE: 2:03.78 2015* Kelsey Leonard

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WVFaridnia, Mary1 2:12.81

28.81 33.02 35.9435.04

CCSFDavis, Ashley2 2:25.56

31.83 37.18 38.1938.36

OHLOKingsley, Gabriella3 2:43.73

34.85 39.66 1:29.22

CHABFitzgerald, Shannon4 3:01.96

36.28 44.23 53.6947.76

CCSFHovde, Carla5 3:05.08

38.22 45.35 50.0851.43

CCSFHumphrey, Chardonne6 3:37.88

46.74 53.03 57.911:00.20

 
#38  Men 200 Yard Fly

Coast: 1:45.64 2006# Tom Zafares

STATE: 1:45.64 2006* Tom Zaefers

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVAuger, Kevin1 2:02.22

26.47 29.93 34.1831.64

LPCAntonio, Audrik2 2:05.60

26.70 30.73 34.6933.48

WVBlazensky, Jason3 2:19.33

28.51 33.52 39.7437.56

CHABCazares, Marco4 2:25.41

30.70 35.33 40.3339.05

CSMKo, Jonathan--- X2:12.26

26.82 30.29 40.8034.35

 
#39  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Coast: 3:39.72 2016# San Mateo

STATE: 3:27.47 2013* Golden West College

Kalfallah, Roy, Bergesen, Vosseler

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALPC1 3:42.40

Tehranian-Torgabeth, Negin Perez Del Rio, Gabriela

Batiza, Amaya Vares, Julia

26.85 55.65 54.9126.10

26.46 55.54 26.15 56.30

AWV2 3:46.51

Ruzsa, Alexandra Morrone, Andrea

Esteves Alvarez, Sabrina Faridnia, Mary

27.20 56.66 58.3227.50

27.06 58.16 25.38 53.37

ACCSF3 3:47.85

Lew-Koga, Alika Davis, Ashley

Taylor, Bianca Greco, Sophia

26.86 56.85 56.1626.85

27.42 59.50 26.16 55.34

AOHLO4 4:02.91

Lee, Mikayla Seely, Morgan

Lam, Wing Sum Haley, Caleigh

29.02 1:00.45 59.0628.22

28.60 59.12 31.02 1:04.28

AFOOT5 4:03.39

Benitez, Betina Tomeo, Lydia

Leier, Taylor Sealund, Mina

26.86 55.85 1:03.8030.61

30.84 1:03.13 28.49 1:00.61

ADEAN6 4:11.15

Egami, Christina Ngo, Linda

Lee, Megan Tabilas, Denise

30.21 1:02.39 1:03.3630.01

31.34 1:06.78 58.62

ACHAB7 4:18.65

Jelonek, Kiersten Fitzgerald, Shannon

Cerrato, Graciela von Euw, Gabriela

27.84 58.61 1:02.1128.75

32.27 1:08.99 32.32 1:08.94

ACSM8 4:38.55

Flores, Andrea Chan, Kelsey

Nazzal, Jacqueline Sharma, Supriya

33.93 1:10.02 1:10.7533.88

36.00 1:23.52 22.31 54.26

BLPC--- X4:28.50

Bammer, Mackenzie Thorn, Ysabel

Cain, Allie Luna, Sandra

27.60 58.09 59.3028.49

34.68 1:14.13 36.20 1:16.98

CLPC--- X4:31.66

Christian, Brooke Glover, Nicolle

Halsch, Elise Moody, Helen

26.99 55.87 1:08.5031.34

32.00 1:08.31 38.78 1:18.98
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Results
(#39  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

DCCSF--- X5:53.97

Chan, Cherry Tso, Vanessa

Ocampo, Margaux Yakab, Andrianna

49.08 1:46.40 1:24.1539.67

34.61 1:14.71 41.60 1:28.71

CCCSF--- X6:30.49

Ayala, Emma Wong, Elaine

Lee, Brianna Leung, Jenna

40.22 1:26.95 44.72

38.85 1:23.39

BFOOT--- XDQ

Kawakami, Noelani Monela Teter, Jules

Morales, Katherine White, Caitlin

1:43.11 1:11.1940.69

41.07 1:17.94 42.14 41.99

BCCSF--- XDQ

Alspaugh, Keelin Kozel, Volha

Hovde, Carla Yoshimura, Kailee

31.82 1:07.10 1:08.4732.80

30.66 1:07.10 30.64 1:06.93

CFOOT--- XDQ

Cruz, Pamela Kwon, Joyce

Reyes Fabregat, Maria Dinh, Jessica

36.34 1:18.77 1:14.6235.06

42.64 1:29.95 39.19 1:30.40

 
#40  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Coast: 3:05.39 1983# West Valley College

Bolster, Humphries, Keating, Surber

STATE: 3:01.21 2009* Orange Coast

Crismon, Thorsness, Brubaker, Yano

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALPC1 3:11.90

Perez Del Rio, Esteban Eckles, Ryan

Eckles, Michael Li, Lawrence

22.38 47.04 46.5021.40

22.40 48.12 23.82 50.24

AWV2 3:17.56

Hernandez, Jafet De Munno, Enrico

Blundell, Jake Butelet, Nicolas

23.21 48.03 50.2723.64

23.28 49.69 23.76 49.57

ACSM3 3:20.33

Cooney, Josh Dubuk, Nicholas

Ciano, Robert Maffei, Joey

23.28 49.25 51.9324.47

23.44 50.26 22.90 48.89

ADEAN4 3:22.29

Tyler, Mike Ngo, Bryan

Sokurov, Peter Lim Chou Sang, Yohan

24.06 51.60 51.6324.54

23.67 51.03 23.10 48.03

AFOOT5 3:25.53

Streete, Anthony Blanco, Chris

Kosminskii, Max Levander, Arvid

23.58 48.90 52.5824.29

25.04 53.04 23.79 51.01

ACHAB6 3:30.51

Kho, Mathew Proctor, Matthew

Dodemaide, Nicholas Gamboa, Nicholas

58.47 44.06

26.06 54.12 25.31 53.86

AOHLO7 3:32.19

Harkey, Craig McBride, Aiden

Alamzai, Matin Farley, Evan

25.67 1:50.14

ACABR8 3:49.44

Brooks, Noah Gaeckle, Chris

Christensen, Grant Franco, Ray

26.88 55.76 1:00.0827.91

53.65 29.05 59.95

CLPC--- X3:35.42

Machiavello, Marco Newman, Zander

Meyn, Brian Tantzen, George

23.12 49.39 49.6023.64

25.34 53.02 29.54 1:03.41

BCHAB--- X4:02.31

Cazares, Marco Zhou, Alan

Castro, Erico Weiger, Richard

27.69 57.56 1:03.5230.34

29.80 1:02.34 27.71 58.89

BLPC--- XDQ

Cory, Nikolas Doss, Andrew

Juarez, Thomas Sridhar, Danush

23.40 49.12 51.6324.64

23.53 49.49 26.47 55.83

 
#41  Women 100 Yard Breast Time Trial

Coast: 1:04.47 2005# Erin Morgan

STATE: 1:00.71 2014* Allison Gargalikis

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

LPCBammer, Mackenzie1 1:11.02

 
#42  Men 100 Yard Breast Time Trial

Coast: 55.33 1991# Wirmandt Sugrait

STATE: 54.35 2016* Jonathan Panchak

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

LPCCory, Nikolas1 57.95

LPCWagner, Caleb2 59.05

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Las Positas College 753

2. CC of San Francisco 564

3. Ohlone College 403

4. West Valley College 388

5. De Anza College 293

6. Foothill College 243

7. Chabot College 182

8. College of San Mateo 131

9. Cabrillo College 129

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Las Positas College 914

2. West Valley College 494

3. Chabot College 420

4. De Anza College 301

5. College of San Mateo 293

6. Foothill College 267

7. Ohlone College 258

8. Cabrillo College 133


